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PRESIDENTIAL APPROVAL TABLE

(VOL.)

Approve Disapprove DK/Ref N

% % %

TOTAL 47 45 8 1507

SEX

Men 45 46 9 736

Women 48 45 7 771

AGE

18-49 51 41 8 611

50+ 42 51 7 877

DETAILED AGE

18-29 54 37 9 217

30-49 48 45 7 394

50-64 42 52 6 477

65+ 42 50 8 400

SEX BY AGE

Men 18-49 51 40 9 325

Men 50+ 37 55 8 403

Women 18-49 50 43 7 286

Women 50+ 46 47 6 474

RACE

White, non-Hispanic 38 54 8 1124

Black, non-Hispanic 92 6 2 174

EDUCATION

College grad+ 56 34 10 98

Some college 52 43 6 580

HS or less 47 46 8 421

INCOME

$75,000+ 44 47 9 503

$30,000-$74,999 44 51 4 419

<$30,000 42 50 8 515

RELIGIOUS PREFERENCE

Total White NH Prot. 50 36 14 231

White NH evang. Prot. 27 64 8 617

White NH mainline Prot. 19 75 6 311

Total Catholic 37 52 11 304

White NH Cath. 50 43 6 339

Unaffiliated 45 51 4 238

REGION

Northeast 58 32 10 232

Midwest 53 39 8 277

South 47 43 10 387

West 44 51 5 561

Q1: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handing 

his job as president?
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PRESIDENTIAL APPROVAL TABLE

(VOL.)

Approve Disapprove DK/Ref N

% % %

REGISTERED VOTER

Yes, certain 46 48 6 1276

Not registered 50 36 14 231

PARTY ID

Republican 16 81 3 395

Democrat 80 16 4 470

Independent 42 48 10 561

PARTY WITH LEANERS

Rep/Lean Rep 17 79 4 664

Dem/Lean Dem 77 17 6 696

IDEOLOGY

Conservative 25 70 5 604

Moderate 58 34 8 559

Liberal 74 19 6 282

PARTY AND IDEOLOGY

Conservative Republican 11 87 2 287

Mod/Lib Republican 29 67 4 103

Mod/Cons Democrat 76 19 5 279

Liberal Democrat 88 9 3 179

TEA PARTY MOVEMENT

Agree 12 84 4 376

Disagree 82 12 6 469

No opinion/Don't know 42 48 10 662

Q1: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handing 

his job as president?
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PRESIDENTIAL APPROVAL TABLE

(VOL.)

Approve Disapprove DK/Ref N

% % %

LABOR UNION

Member in HH 60 35 6 187

Not a member 45 48 7 1301

AMONG WHITES

Men 36 56 8 531

Women 41 52 7 593

18-49 40 51 9 385

50+ 36 57 7 725

College grad+ 47 47 6 450

Some college or less 34 57 8 674

$75,000+ 40 56 4 347

$30,000-$74,999 34 59 8 382

<$30,000 44 47 9 263

Republican 12 86 2 349

Democrat 76 19 5 283

Independent 37 53 10 430

Northeast 47 44 9 206

Midwest 41 49 10 327

South 28 67 5 389

West 42 50 8 202

Q1: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handing 

his job as president?
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